THE DATASHEET OF
WP25D-P010VA1-R8000
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
MB-0289-2
June 2015
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2015, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 1/5

Note 1)  An embossed tape reel contains 8,000 pieces.
Please contact us for details on embossed tape specifications.
Ordering Information (Plug)
Ordering Information (Receptacle)
MB-0289-2
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2015, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 3/5
WP25D PlugPart Number WP25D-P***VA1
SJ Drawing SJ114899
Note 1) Dimension 2.8 0.05 is recommended
in case repair is needed.
MB-0289-2
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2015, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 4/5
WP25D ReceptaclePart Number WP25D-S***VA1
SJ Drawing SJ114901
Note 1) Dimension 2.95 0.05 is recommended in case repair is needed.
Unit: mm
MB-0289-2
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2015, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 5/5
Series WP25D
SJ Drawing
(Plug)
Individual Product: SJ114899
Reeled Product: SJ114900
SJ Drawing
(Receptacle)
Individual Product: SJ114901
Reeled Product: SJ114902
Specifications JACS-11023
Handling Instructions JAHL-11023
Summary Report SR-C-1464
Product Drawings and Specifications